

Office of the District Basic Education Officer MUZAFFARNAGAR

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that **M G PUBLIC SCHOOL**, **CIRCULAR ROAD MUZAFFARNAGAR** is provisionally recognized for Primary(class 1 to 5). The Recognition number alloted to M G PUBLIC SCHOOL is **MUZ09027438235.** The applicable terms and conditions of the recognition of your school is annexed.

2. DATE OF ISSUE

3. Recognition Type

4.School Type

5.Recognition No.

Valid From:19-06-2024To:19-06-2025(DD/MM/YYYY)

New

Primary School(1 to 5)

MUZ09027438235

DATE:- 19-06-2024 PLACE:- MUZAFFARNAGAR **District Basic Education Officer**

Digitally signed by Shubham Shukla Date: 2024.06.19 18:12:16 Reason: For Digital Signature Location: MUZAFFARNAGAR

M.G. Public School Circular Road, Muzaffarnagar For Moti Ram Gopi Chand Charitable Trust

Cr aul

Chairman

Note : This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www.prernaup.in



Office of the District Basic Education Officer MUZAFFARNAGAR

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that **M G PUBLIC SCHOOL**, **CIRCULAR ROAD MUZAFFARNAGAR** is provisionally recognized for Upper Primary(class 6 to 8). The Recognition number alloted to M G PUBLIC SCHOOL is **MUZ09027440489.** The applicable terms and conditions of the recognition of your school is annexed.

2. DATE OF ISSUE

Valid From:25-06-2024To:25-06-2025(DD/MM/YYYY)

3. Recognition Type

New

4.School Type

5.Recognition No.

Upper Primary School(6 to 8)

MUZ09027440489

DATE:- 25-06-2024 PLACE:- MUZAFFARNAGAR

he Sala

Principal M.G. Public School Circular Road, Muzaffarnagar **District Basic Education Officer**

Digitally signed by Shubham Shukla Date: 2024.06.25 14:52:48 Reason: For Digital Signature Location: MUZAFFARNAGAR

For Moti Ram Gopi Chand Unan.

p Gul Chairman,

188

Note : This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www.prernaup.in

Signed using www.Signer.Digital webLib